97137
97137
92819
92819
95637
85220
94425
81017
81017
95181
96060
93743
93033
91521
89802
89803
95079
95079
95993
95993
90358

Canada College

ACTG 100 HM

ACTG 100 HM

ACTG 200 HAA
ACTG 200 HAA
BUS. 201 ONH
CBOT 448 SAH
CBOT 470 OLH
CRER 430 OLH
CRER 430 OLH
ECE. 210 MLH
ECE. 362 OLH
ESL 921 ABH
FASH 132 AA

FASH 178 AA

MEDA 165 SAH
MEDA 166 SAH
SPAN 112 HLX
SPAN 112 HLX
SPAN 122 HLX
SPAN 122 HLX
VARS 114 AA

Open Classes - Fall 2020

Accounting Procedures
Accounting Procedures
Quickbooks

Quickbooks

Business Law

Using Microsoft Window s
Advanced Spreadsheets

Career Assessment

Career Assessment

Early Childhood Ed Principles
Communicating with Families
Grammar and Writing |

Trouser Construction
Computerized Pattern Grading
CPT Intermediate Coding

CPT Advanced Coding
Elementary Spanish Il
Elementary Spanish |l
Advanced Elementary Spanish |l
Advanced Elementary Spanish |l

Varsity Basketball

DEICH

09/14-12/14
09/14-12/14
10/19-12/07
10/19-12/07
10/19-12/11
10/24-12/19
11/09-12/19
09/09-09/09
09/09-12/18
09/29-12/15
09/28-12/19
10/05-12/11
11/09-12/07
09/30-11/04
09/26-10/17
10/24-11/14
10/08-12/17
10/08-12/17
10/07-12/16
10/07-12/16
10/12-12/11

MWF

I o0 0 = =

MTWRF

1245 - 1400

0910 - 1200

1710 - 1800

1810 - 2200

0910 - 1145

1010 - 1320

1510 - 1800

0830 - 1235

0830 - 1235

1810 - 2115

1810 - 2100

1610 - 1740

1 of 1

Instructor

Velline, Barbara

Velline, Barbara

Velline, Barbara

Velline, Barbara

Kippes, Althea T

Sellers, Robert Louis
Stevens, Mallory Jean
Chan, Ryan

Chan, Ryan

Lawrence, Jan

Hui, Jamie

Vassei Kahdoui, Nooshin
Maynard, Lynda A
Jackson, Judith Marian
Newland, Bernadette Brow n
Newland, Bernadette Brown
Malamud, Monica Patricia
Malamud, Monica Patricia
Harmon, Sarah Elizabeth
Harmon, Sarah Elizabeth

Plummer, Gary Dean

1.5
1.5
0.5
0.5

1.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
1.5
1.5
0.5
0.5
3.0
1.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

1.5

3-22
3-ONLN
3-13
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
313
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-ONLN
3-MPCC
3-ONLN
3-SASC

0114
0000
0213
0000
0000
0217
0000
0000
0000
0052
0000
0000
0253
0213
0116
0116
0254
0000
0254
0000
0000

9/25/2020 4:25:06 AM
Web Web Hybrid Learn
Based Asst Comm
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y
Y



